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many (DFB3)many

P
88

0
P879(Burke-Spolaor)

(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many

P
87

9
P879(Burke-Spolaor)

(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P427(D’Amico)
(1400)

NGC6266 (DFB3+4)NGC6266

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many
P

87
9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)HTRU follow-up

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs

10/50

Mon 2  Feb

Tue 3  Feb

Wed 4  Feb

Thu 5  Feb

Fri 6  Feb

Sat 7  Feb

Sun 8  Feb

Mon 9  Feb

Tue 10 Feb

Wed 11 Feb

Thu 12 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sun 15 Feb

Schedule:- 2  Feb - 15 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/HIPSR)RRATs

Maintenance/Test P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan (DFB3/HIPSR)Transit Drift Scan

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P878
(1369)

M28

Maintenance/Test P455
(3100)

(DFB4/DFB3/APSR)

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan (DFB3/HIPSR)Transit Drift Scan

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P
87

9

P879
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P595
(1400)

(DFB3+4)

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (HIPSR)47 Tucanae

P
87

9
P879(Burke-Spolaor)

(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test
P

87
9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test

P
88

0

P
87

9

P879(Burke-Spolaor)
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

Maintenance/Test P863
(720)

(DFB3+4)

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

switching pulsars (DFB3+4)switching pulsars

P878
(1369)

M28

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

230 pulsars (DFB3+4)230 pulsars

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

230 pulsars (DFB3+4)230 pulsars

P789(Barr)
(1400)

bin & ms psrs (DFB3/4)bin & ms psrs

10/50

Mon 16 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Thu 19 Feb

Fri 20 Feb

Sat 21 Feb

Sun 22 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Wed 25 Feb

Thu 26 Feb

Fri 27 Feb

Sat 28 Feb

Sun 1  Mar

Schedule:- 16 Feb - 1  Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P789(Barr)
(1400)

bin & ms psrs (DFB3/4)bin & ms psrs

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA

P882(Dai)
(1369)

PSR J1713+0747

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/HIPSR)RRATs

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/HIPSR)RRATs

Maint P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)HTRU follow-up

Maint P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

Maint P455
(3100)

(DFB4/DFB3/APSR)

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many

P
86

3

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014 (HIPSR)PTF100014

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

switching pulsars (DFB3+4)switching pulsars

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

switching pulsars (DFB3+4)switching pulsars

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (HIPSR)47 Tucanae

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

10/50

Mon 2  Mar

Tue 3  Mar

Wed 4  Mar

Thu 5  Mar

Fri 6  Mar

Sat 7  Mar

Sun 8  Mar

Mon 9  Mar

Tue 10 Mar

Wed 11 Mar

Thu 12 Mar

Fri 13 Mar

Sat 14 Mar

Sun 15 Mar

Schedule:- 2  Mar - 15 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

many (DFB3)many

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P878
(1369)

M28

Maintenance/Test

P
88

0

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P879
(1369)

(HIPSR)

P879
(1369)

PTF100014

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

230 pulsars (DFB3+4)230 pulsars

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

230 pulsars (DFB3+4)230 pulsars

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/HIPSR)PPTA

10/50

ReceiverChange Maintenance/Test

M
/T P823(Jones)

(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

Maintenance/Test P880(Possenti)
(8000)

XSSJ1227

P880(Possenti)
(8000)

XSSJ1227

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI

Mon 16 Mar

Tue 17 Mar

Wed 18 Mar

Thu 19 Mar

Fri 20 Mar

Sat 21 Mar

Sun 22 Mar

Mon 23 Mar

Tue 24 Mar

Wed 25 Mar

Thu 26 Mar

Fri 27 Mar

Sat 28 Mar

Sun 29 Mar

Schedule:- 16 Mar - 29 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI

Mon 30 Mar

Tue 31 Mar

Wed 1  Apr

Thu 2  Apr

Fri 3  Apr

Sat 4  Apr

Sun 5  Apr

Mon 6  Apr

Tue 7  Apr

Wed 8  Apr

Thu 9  Apr

Fri 10 Apr

Sat 11 Apr

Sun 12 Apr

Schedule:- 30 Mar - 12 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope


